Customer:
10.04.2009
1 from 5Sheet No.
Part No.: X18008
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE MasonMATL:
FINISH

ROHS Packing
101 M A L
Ordering Informations
Serie
K= Cross Slot
R= Half moon
101=  100Ω A= Linear
N= Tol. 30%
M= Tol. 20% L= Screwdriver
B=
Logaritmisch
M= Hexagonal
1
G= Hexagonal
2
BU201= Bulk-
Ware 200PCS
MA= Magazine
R= ROHS
conform
N=NON ROHS
conform
C= Anti
Logaritmisch
X18008
Range Code Tolerance
3= 100000
cycles (to be
studied case
by case)
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Electrical
Lifetime
A= Standard
leg
B= Kinked
leg
1
1= Standard
500cycles
2=
10000cycles
Curve/ Taper Leg Style
A
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
10mm THT Single-Turn
Trimmer Type PT10H
Part No.: X18008
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 10.04.2009
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt